
LONESTAR - 9.10.15

OPEN

1 Hannah Olheiser Jewel 16.759 $93.00

2 Tanya Ledbetter Daisy 16.948 $77.00

3 Janelle Blubaugh Edie Grimley 17.002 $58.00

4 Tanya Ledbetter Sadie 17.089 $42.00

5 Janelle Blubaugh MP Gotta Lotta Sol 17.223 $29.00

6 Amanda Marriott Little Klickitat Cat 17.376 $22.00

7 Kandi Hansen Turbo Look 17.396

8 Jordan Mays Skylake 17.415

9 Katie Reichert Mr Bo Jangles 17.475

10 Jeannette Etchebarne HG Tainis Eagle 17.512

Amanda Marriott Jimoka's Bug 17.584

Alexa Classen Chilli 18.044

Crystal Hartwig Wolf 18.056

Janelle Blubaugh Mr JB 0945 22.328 +5  

LeeAnn Olheiser Bugs 23.609 +5  

Kandi Hansen Skedaddle Biankus NT

2500 NOVICE

1 Kym VanBergen Rubicatt 17.053 $53.00

2 Tanya Ledbetter Vendetta 17.295 $32.00

3 Amy Smith Devil Dog Road 17.313 $21.00

4 Rachel Anderson Chasin Fuel 17.719

5 LeeAnn Olheiser Hemi 17.999

6 Ashley Lawrence AMD Pocos Duchess 19.21

Katie Ayres Aprils Barlee Jettie 22.518 +5  

1000 NOVICE

1 Ellie Arndt Whatsa Who Dat 17.148 $45.00

2 Niki Davila Skippin N Win N 18.547

3 Kayla Reed Heeza Golden Player 18.752



500 NOVICE

1 Katie Stanfield Roxy 18.326 $66.00

2 Trista Ayres Dunkin 19.184 $50.00

3 Ronna Schewe Sweet Peppys Lena 19.225 $33.00

4 Kit Thompson Curly 19.244 $17.00

5 Kaytie Zellner Cascade Falls 19.752

6 Claire Sharron Diggy 19.869

7 Cori Parsons Dash 20.174

8 Raeley Harrison Chick 21.222

9 Michaela Oliver Reckless 27.161

10 Kryss Helfrich Leanord Skinner 28.332

Liana Patton Sharks Bold Honey 23.535 +5  

4D

1D

1 Hannah Olheiser Jewel 16.759 $144.00

2 Faith Lencioni Red 16.836 $109.00

3 Kathleen Shelton Captains Holding Aces 16.908 $78.00

4 Tanya Ledbetter Daisy 16.948 $59.00

5 Janelle Blubaugh Edie Grimley 17.002

6 Kym VanBergen Rubicatt 17.053

7 Brandi Pfeifer ROH Docs Lil Rosie 17.057

8 Tanya Ledbetter Sadie 17.089

9 Ellie Arndt Whatsa Who Dat 17.148

10 Dianna Cubic Da La Dauh "Dudley" 17.207

Janelle Blubaugh MP Gotta Lotta Sol 17.223

2D

1 Tanya Ledbetter Vendetta 17.295 $130.00

2 Amy Smith Devil Dog Road 17.313 $98.00

3 Kit Thompson Frosty Fred 17.329 $70.00

4 Valerie James Big Red 17.332 $53.00



5 Alexa Classen Chilli 17.369

6 Amanda Marriott Little Klickitat Cat 17.376

7 Jeannette Etchebarne Streakin To The Sun 17.382

8 Kandi Hansen Turbo Look 17.396

9 Jordan Mays Skylake 17.415

10 Katie Reichert Mr Bo Jangles 17.475

Jeannette Etchebarne HG Tainis Eagle 17.512

Kelly Wallis Little Mate Freckles 17.523

Kayla Hemmert Ima Gunsmoken Hickory 17.578

Amanda Marriott Jimoka's Bug 17.584

Peggy LaVaque Lola 17.619

Kenna West Peachy Keen Belle 17.705

Rachel Anderson Chasin Fuel 17.719

3D

1 Shealyn Harrison Cowboy Hustler 17.852 $111.00

2 Kearsten Friedrich Stormy's Little Copy 17.914 $84.00

3 LeeAnn Olheiser Hemi 17.999 $60.00

4 KayCee Dezurney Pheobe 18.02 $45.00

5 Cindy Westlund Cavaida Flit N Smart 18.023

6 Crystal Hartwig Wolf 18.056

7 Brittany Smith A Sophisticated Doll 18.084

4D

1 Shanna Schneider Docs Nitro Moonshine 18.424 $96.00

2 Niki Davila Skippin N Win N 18.547 $73.00

3 Kayla Reed Heeza Golden Player 18.553 $52.00

4 Sally Erickson Cody 18.571 $39.00

5 Hailey Schewe Jet A Son 2000 "Jet" 18.658

6 Malisa Lowrey Pete 18.789

7 Alison Harrison Colt 18.855

8 Stacey Hardin Harley 18.857

9 Valerie James Reno 18.887

10 Kathy Miller Shugar Smacked 19.055



Hailey Biles Pal 19.748

Claire Sharron Diggy 19.869

Kathy Miller Gold Dun Bunny 20.398

Cori Parsons Dash 20.694

Tammy Brusch Pekabo Moon MD "Duke" 23.647

Malisa Lowrey Smokin Ta First NT

Nikki Brinkman Sugar High Kirin 854 NT

Liana Patton Sharks Bold Honey NT

Kearsten Friedrich Flip Flop Nic NT

Teresa Weston Judges Silver Bullet NT

Kryss Helfrich Eye Can Dash NT

Melanie Harris Jalapeno NT

Melanie Harris Willow NT

Jackie Hamper Mr Bill NT

Janelle Blubaugh Mr JB 0945 NT

Katie Ayres Aprils Barlee Jettie NT

LeeAnn Olheiser Bugs NT

Mattie Watt Moka NT

Cheyenne Phillips Pistol NT

Kandi Hansen Skedaddle Biankus NT


	OPEN

